Electra® Classic Ballpen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

POPULAR ALUMINIUM BALLPEN AVAILABLE IN A RANGE OF
ANODISED COLOURS COMPLEMENTED BY A SMART CHROME
TRIM.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Metal

0.017Kg

800

13.5Kg

360x310x165mm

96081000

China



